
Vorrunde Rückrunde
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14:30
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06.09.20
13.09.20
20.09.20
27.09.20
04.10.20
11.10.20
18.10.20
25.10.20
01.11.20
08.11.20
15.11.20
22.11.20
29.11.20

SVL spielfrei
SV Kork - SVL
SVL - FV Auenheim
SV Neumühl - SVL 
SVL - SpVgg Kehl-Sundh.
SVL - Kehler FV 2
SC Önsbach - SVL
SVL - SV Eckartsweier
SV Honau - SVL 
SVL - SV Hesselhurst
SF Goldscheuer - SVL
SVL - SC Sand 
TuS Legelshurst - SVL
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15:00
15:00
15:00
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19:30
15:00
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15:00

06.12.20
14.03.21
21.03.21
28.03.21
11.04.21
18.04.21
25.04.21
02.05.21
09.05.21
12.05.21
30.05.21
06.06.21
13.06.21

SVL spielfrei
SVL - SV Kork 
FV Auenheim - SVL
SVL - SV Neumühl 
SpVgg Kehl-Sundh. - SVL
Kehler FV 2 - SVL
SVL - SC Önsbach
SV Eckartsweier SVL
SVL - SV Honau 
SV Hesselhurst - SVL
SVL - SF Goldscheuer
SC Sand - SVL
SVL - TuS Legelshurst

         


